4/26/2005

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

Jumbo 5

LastBall

PARLAY

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

Special8

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Jumbo 5

Totals:
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall

Totals:
PARLAY
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
Specia8

Totals:

umOfNums

5

4
3
2

Spot Action Report

Sales
$2.70
$1.35
$5.40
$4.00

$13.45
$5.00

$5.00
$59.00

$59.00
$15.25
$0.25
$81.75
$106.00
$17.50
$6.00
$28.25
$309.00
$12.00
$4.25
$6.75
$1.75

$588.75
$7.00
$8.00

$15.00
$89.30

$89.30
$1.75
$2.25
$0.25
$1.25
$0.50
$3.00
$1.00
$4.25

$14.25
$121.00
$56.00
$10.00
$40.50
$23.00
$9.00
$7.00
$2.00
$5.00
$69.50
$11.00
$3.00

$357.00
$1.25

$1.25

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00
$0.00
$400.00
$9.50
$7.25
$10.00
$27.00
$150.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.50
$65.50

$694.75

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$76.00

$76.00

$2.00
$21.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$0.75
$23.50

$50.50

$118.75
$131.50
$389.50
$13.50
$1.00
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00

$786.25

$0.00

$0.00

EK

Hald
$2.70
$1.35
$5.40
$4.00

$13.45
$5.00

$5.00
$59.00

$59.00
($4.75)
$0.25
($318.25)
$96.50
$10.25
($4.00)
$1.25
$159.00
$7.00
$4.25
$6.25
($63.75)

($106.00)
$7.00
$8.00

$15.00
$13.30

$13.30
($0.25)
($18.75)
$0.00
$1.25
$0.50
$0.00
$0.25
($19.25)

($36.25)
$2.25
($75.50)
($379.50)
$27.00
$22.00
$9.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
($60.50)
$11.00
$3.00

($429.25)
$1.25

$1.25

Per centOfSales

0.23
0.12
0.46
0.34

1.16
0.43

0.43
507

5.07
131
0.02
7.03
911
1.50
0.52
243
26.56
1.03
0.37
0.58
0.15

50.60
0.60
0.69

1.29
7.68

7.68
0.15
0.19
0.02
0.11
0.04
0.26
0.09
0.37

122
10.40
481
0.86
348
1.98
0.77
0.60
0.17
0.43
5.97
0.95
0.26

30.68
0.11

0.11

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.66
0.66
0.67

0.80

0.77

0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92

0.02
0.00

1.00

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.92
0.94
0.93
0.94

0.76
0.76
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.71
0.70
0.71
0.68
0.78
0.75
0.74

0.94

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.01
0.00
0.07
0.08
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.25
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.08
0.04
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.01
0.00

0.00



TOPS

WTAII

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

TOPS

Totals:
WTAII
WTAII

Totals:

umOfNums Sales
40 $15.00

$15.00

4 $0.50

3 $5.00

$5.50

$1,163.50

Winners Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$10.00 $5.00 1.29 0.80
$10.00 $5.00 1.29
$0.00 $0.50 0.04 0.75
$0.00 $5.00 0.43 0.76
$0.00 $5.50 0.47
$1,617.50 ($454.00) 100.00

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00
0.00

0.86



